
SUPPLEMENTAL RETIREMENT PLAN – VENDOR CONTACT LIST 

403(b) Approved Providers 

Traditional and ROTH Plans
VENDOR ADDRESS REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL/WEBSITE TELEPHONE 

COREBRIDGE 

(VALIC) 

Kent, KSUCPM 

2 Summit Park Rd., Ste 500 
Independence, OH 44131 Sean R. Deasy, CFP® sean.deasy@corebridgefinancial.com C: 440-320-0929 

O: 440-840-7525 

COREBRIDGE 

(VALIC) 

 Geauga & Ashtabula 

2 Summit Park Rd., Ste 500 
Independence, OH 44131 

Melissa Shellhammer 
Aiken 

Financial Advisor 
Melissa.aiken@corebridgefinancial.com C:440-655-8818 

COREBRIDGE 
            (VALIC) 
E. Liverpool, Salem, &

Trumbull 

2 Summit Park Rd, Ste. 500 
Independence, OH  44131 Tom Baringer, Financial 

Advisor 
Thomas.baringer@corebridgefinancial.com 330-728-3338

AXA 
(Equitable) 

3700 Embassy Pkwy, Ste 330 
Akron, OH 44333 

David E. Peterson, 
Financial Professional 

david.peterson2@equitable.com 330-664-1802

TIAA-CREF 3000 Auburn Drive, Ste. 150 
Beachwood, OH  44122 

Donald Denault DDenault@tiaa.org 216-839-6020

VOYA 
6100 Oak Tree Blvd. 
Suite 200 
Independence, OH 44131 

scott.golding@voyafa.com 216-447-3773
Fx: 216-447-9486 
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Scott Golding
Financial Advisor
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